附件1

2017年苍溪县引进高中教师岗位设置表

	序号
	学校
	编制数
	在编教师数
	高中教师设岗数
	合计设岗数

	
	
	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	信息技术
	教育技术
	园艺植保
	建筑
	汽车维修
	数控技术
	机电一体化
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	苍溪中学
	419
	346
	1
	2
	2
	3
	3
	2
	2
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	17

	2
	城郊中学
	306
	250
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	10

	3
	实验中学
	277
	224
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	7

	4
	文昌中学
	124
	103
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	7

	5
	苍溪职中
	277
	196
	2
	3
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	14

	　
	合计
	　
	　
	5
	8
	5
	4
	6
	5
	3
	3
	3
	1
	1
	1
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	55
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